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Garaaž
13
42,9 m2

Pesuruum
11
4,8 m2

Saun
12
5,2 m2Sauna eesruum

10
7,8 m2

Tehnoruum
07
5,1 m2WC

08
4,0 m2

Trepihall
04
10,8 m2

Esik
03
2,0 m2

Elutuba/köök
01
41,2 m2

Garderoob
06
6,8 m2

Kabinet
02
10,2 m2

Sahver
05
4,8 m2

Panipaik
09
1,4 m2

RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON
Nr
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ruum
Elutuba/köök
Kabinet
Esik
Trepihall
Sahver
Garderoob
Tehnoruum
WC
Panipaik
Sauna eesruum
Pesuruum
Saun
Garaaž
Mag. tuba I
Mag. tuba II
Mag. tuba III
WC/dušš
Trepihall
WC/vann

Pindala
41,2
10,2
2,0
10,8
4,8
6,8
5,1
4,0
1,4
7,8
4,8
5,2
42,9
18,0
14,6
13,6
4,9
16,0
5,6
219,7 m²
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